
Audit and Finance Committee 

Proposed 2017 Dates 

Proposed by Agenda Office Proposed Adjustments 
Wed, February 1 

Wed, February 22 

Wed, March 29 
Wed, May 24 Wed, May 10 Uoint Apr/May meeting] 
Wed, June 21 

Tues, August 22 

Wed, September 27 
Wed, October 25 

Wed, November 15 

Wed, December 13 


